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N° seq Date Type TOTAL VAT Cumuls Identification transfer Date Type TOTAL cumuls VAT cumuls

239 2/5/15 10:30 ES 100,00 20,00 20,00 FR83404833048-10-239 2/5/15 10:30 ES 100,00 100,00 20,00 20,00

240 2/5/15 10:31 ES 50,00 10,00 30,00 FR83404833048-10-240 2/5/15 10:31 ES 50,00 150,00 10,00 30,00

241 2/5/15 10:32 ES 70,00 14,00 44,00 FR83404833048-10-241 2/5/15 10:32 ES 70,00 220,00 14,00 44,00

242 2/5/15 10:33 CB 65,00 13,00 57,00 FR83404833048-10-242 2/5/15 10:33 CB 65,00 285,00 13,00 57,00

243 2/5/15 10:34 ES 82,00 16,40 73,40 FR83404833048-10-243 2/5/15 10:34 ES 82,00 367,00 16,40 73,40

244 2/5/15 10:35 CB 35,00 7,00 80,40 FR83404833048-10-244 2/5/15 10:35 CB 35,00 402,00 7,00 80,40

245 2/5/15 10:36 ES 45,00 9,00 89,40 FR83404833048-10-245 2/5/15 10:36 ES 45,00 447,00 9,00 89,40

246 2/5/15 10:37 CB 12,00 2,40 91,80 FR83404833048-10-246 2/5/15 10:37 CB 12,00 459,00 2,40 91,80

247 2/5/15 10:38 ES 89,00 17,80 109,60 FR83404833048-10-247 2/5/15 10:38 ES 89,00 548,00 17,80 109,60

248 2/5/15 10:39 ES 154,00 30,80 140,40 FR83404833048-10-248 2/5/15 10:39 ES 154,00 702,00 30,80 140,40

249 2/5/15 10:41 ES 22,00 4,40 144,80 FR83404833048-10-249 2/5/15 10:41 ES 22,00 724,00 4,40 144,80

250 2/5/15 10:42 ES 15,00 3,00 147,80 FR83404833048-10-250 2/5/15 10:42 ES 15,00 739,00 3,00 147,80

251 2/5/15 10:43 CB 38,00 7,60 155,40 FR83404833048-10-251 2/5/15 10:43 CB 38,00 777,00 7,60 155,40

252 2/5/15 10:44 CB 54,00 10,80 166,20 FR83404833048-10-252 2/5/15 10:44 CB 54,00 831,00 10,80 166,20

253 2/5/15 10:45 CH 63,00 12,60 178,80 FR83404833048-10-253 2/5/15 10:45 CH 63,00 894,00 12,60 178,80

254 2/5/15 10:46 ES 96,00 19,20 198,00 FR83404833048-10-254 2/5/15 10:46 ES 96,00 990,00 19,20 198,00

255 2/5/15 10:48 ES 24,00 4,80 202,80 FR83404833048-10-255 2/5/15 10:48 ES 24,00 1014,00 4,80 202,80

256 2/5/15 10:49 CB 75,00 15,00 217,80 FR83404833048-10-256 2/5/15 10:49 CB 75,00 1089,00 15,00 217,80

257 2/5/15 10:50 CB 32,00 6,40 224,20 FR83404833048-10-257 2/5/15 10:50 CB 32,00 1121,00 6,40 224,20

258 2/5/15 10:51 ES 10,00 2,00 226,20 FR83404833048-10-258 2/5/15 10:51 ES 10,00 1131,00 2,00 226,20

259 2/5/15 10:52 CH 18,00 3,60 229,80 FR83404833048-10-259 2/5/15 10:52 CH 18,00 1149,00 3,60 229,80
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